Orca Children Cup 2024 1.kolo
Bratidava, 1. - 2.6.2024

disciplina 18 Ziaci, 200m volny spdsob 11 - 14 roc.
02.06.2024 - 9:20 Vysledky
bodovanie: FINA 2023
por. Ro¢. Cas body
K1
1 TURINIC Oliver 10 Pk Azeta 2:14.67 401
25m: 14.71 14.71 75m: 48.11 17.08 125m: 1:22.49 17.20 175m: 1:57.91 17.92
50m: 31.03 16.32 100m: 1:05.29 17.18 150m: 1:39.99 17.50 200m: 2:14.67 16.76
2. BRISUDA Alexander 10 PK ORCA Braidava 2:15.23 3%
25m: 14.78 14.78 75m: 47.96 16.47 125m: 1:22.69 17.67 175m: 1:58.67 17.80
50m: 31.49 16.71 100m: 1:05.02 17.06 150m: 1:40.87 18.18 200m: 2:15.23 16.56
3. VOJTKO Dominik 10 Pk Azeta 2:16.01 339
25m: 15.01 15.01 75m: 48.37 17.09 125m: 1:24.16 18.08 175m: 1:59.82 17.94
50m: 31.28 16.27 100m: 1:06.08 17.71 150m: 1:41.88 17.72 200m: 2:16.01 16.19
4, KRATOCHVIL Patrik 10 PK ORCA Bratidava 2:20.95 30
25m: 15.81 15.81 75m: 51.96 18.66 125m: 1:29.77 18.84 175m: 2:04.62 17.03
50m: 33.30 17.49 100m: 1:10.93 18.97 150m: 1:47.59 17.82 200m: 2:20.95 16.33
5 IHRADSKY Martin 10 XBSSM 2:24.22 327
25m: 16.09 16.09 75m: 51.37 17.77 125m: 1:28.37 18.43 175m: 2:06.58 18.82
50m: 33.60 17.51 100m: 1:09.94 18.57 150m: 1:47.76 19.39 200m: 2:24.22 17.64
6. KOLONY Alex 10 Pk Pezinok 2:33.75 269
25m: 15.97 15.97 75m: 53.80 19.47 125m: 1:34.25 20.44 175m: 2:15.16 20.13
50m: 34.33 18.36 100m: 1:13.81 20.01 150m: 1:55.03 20.78 200m: 2:33.75 18.59
7. STIGLIC Jakub 10 Pk Pezinok 2:37.37 251
25m: 16.57 16.57 75m: 54.68 19.68 125m: 1:36.21 21.26 175m: 2:17.98 21.08
50m: 35.00 18.43 100m: 1:14.95 20.27 150m: 1:56.90 20.69 200m: 2:37.37 19.39
K2
1 VALENT Smon 11 PkAzeta 2:07.85 469
25m: 14.07 14.07 75m: 45.29 16.06 125m: 1:18.24 16.86 175m: 1:52.39 16.79
50m: 29.23 15.16 100m: 1:01.38 16.09 150m: 1:35.60 17.36 200m: 2:07.85 15.46
2. BRIEDA Martin 1 Pk Azeta 2:15.55 33
25m: 15.40 15.40 75m: 48.89 16.42 125m: 1:23.89 17.86 175m: 1:59.12 17.02
50m: 32.47 17.07 100m: 1:06.03 17.14 150m: 1:42.10 18.21 200m: 2:15.55 16.43
3. HREHOVCIK Bruno 11 Nvr 2:29.79 201
25m: 15.63 15.63 75m: 52.42 19.05 125m: 1:31.40 19.41 175m: 2:10.74 19.45
50m: 33.37 17.74 100m: 1:11.99 19.57 150m: 1:51.29 19.89 200m: 2:29.79 19.05
4, JAKUBIK Jurg 1 Pk Azeta 2:34.71 24
25m: 16.70 16.70 75m: 56.19 20.40 125m: 1:37.23 20.77 175m: 2:16.95 19.16
50m: 35.79 19.09 100m: 1:16.46 20.27 150m: 1:57.79 20.56 200m: 2:34.71 17.76
5 DUGAT Mathias 11 ROYAL 2:58.09 173
25m: 17.72 17.72 75m: 1:00.13 22.38 125m: 1:47.08 23.64 175m: 2:34.85 23.65
50m: 37.75 20.03 100m: 1:23.44 23.31 150m: 2:11.20 24.12 200m: 2:58.09 23.24
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Orca Children Cup 2024 1.kolo
Bratidava, 1. - 2.6.2024

disciplina 18, Ziaci, 200m volny spdsob

K3

K4

MIKULIONISKaralis

25m: 14.79 14.79

50m: 31.37 16.58
BODICKY Simon

25m: 16.52 16.52

50m: 35.63 19.11
POLAK Jakub

25m: 18.46 18.46

50m: 39.75 21.29
SAVCHENKO Mykola

25m: 18.29 18.29

50m: 38.25 19.96
KRALIK Martin

25m: 18.64 18.64

50m: 40.90 22.26
DURKOVIC Marek

25m: 18.88 18.88

50m: 40.23 21.35
TULEJA Toméas

25m: 18.63 18.63

50m: 40.63 22.00

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

75m:
100m:

48.45
1:05.93

56.28
1:18.10

1:01.57
1:24.23

1:00.60
1:23.86

1:03.78
1:27.39

1:02.72
1:25.85

1:04.61
1:28.54

Sostines SC

17.08 125m: 1:23.88
17.48 150m: 1:41.75
PK ORCA Bratidava
20.65 125m: 1:39.37
21.82 150m: 2:01.73
PK ORCA Bratidava
21.82 125m: 1:46.95
22.66 150m: 2:09.45

PK ORCA Bratidava

22.35  125m: 1:47.06
23.26  150m: 2:10.98
PK ORCA Braidava

22.88  125m: 1:49.93
23.61 150m:  2:12.72

PK ORCA Bratidava

22.49 125m: 1:49.34
23.13 150m: 2:12.22
Nvr

23.98 125m: 1:52.10
23.93 150m: 2:15.84

17.95
17.87

21.27
22.36

22.72
22.50

23.20
23.92

22.54
22.79

23.49
22.88

23.56
23.74

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

175m:
200m:

2:14.62
1:58.92
2:14.62

2:44.53
2:23.76
2:44.53

2:50.54
2:30.92
2:50.54

2:54.63
2:33.42
2:54.63

2:54.77
2:34.74
2:54.77

2:55.46
2:34.62
2:55.46

2:58.24
2:37.67
2:58.24

17.17
15.70

22.03
20.77

197
21.47
19.62

22.44
21.21

22.02
20.03

181
22.40
20.84

173
21.83
20.57
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